
Fall 2010 Academic Report

Chapter Council Total Membership
Spring semester 

2010 members
Semester GPA

Spring 10 Sem  

GPA

Cumulative 

GPA

Spring 10 

Cum. GPA

New 

Members

New Member 

Semester GPA

Community and 

Council Rank

Members on 

Deans List

Delta Sigma Theta NPHC even 3.64 -0.09 3.74 -.03

Alpha Delta Pi Panhel +12 3.36 -0.02 3.34 -.02

Zeta Tau Alpha Panhel +16 3.35 +.03 3.29 even

Phi Mu Panhel +21 3.34 +.01 3.31 -.01

GREEK WOMEN SEMESTER GPA 3.33 +.03

ALL WOMEN SEMESTER GPA 3.3 +.01

NON-GREEK WOMEN SEMESTER GPA 3.29 even

Chi Omega Panhel +17 3.29 +.01 3.27 -.02

Alpha Kappa Alpha NPHC -1 3.27 +.13 2.96 -.08

Alpha Omicron Pi Panhel +15 3.25 +.19 3.20 +.14

Kappa Alpha Psi NPHC even 3.17 ^ 2.87 ^

Lambda Chi Alpha IFC +4 3.13 +.16 3.05 +.14

Pi Kappa Phi IFC +25 3.03 +.11 3 +.02

NON-GREEK MEN SEMESTER GPA 3.03 even

ALL MEN SEMESTER GPA 3.02 +.01

GREEK MEN SEMESTER GPA 2.97 +.01

Sigma Chi IFC +33 2.96 -.08 2.97 -.13

Sigma Nu IFC +3 2.78 -.14 2.82 -.09

IFC=Interfraternity Council

Panhel=Panhellenic Council

NPHC=National Pan-Hellenic Council Affiliates

^=Spring data not computed

x=New member class not taken

*=New member data not computed for this report

#=Members were on Dean's List, with small membership numbers this exact data is redacted for FERPA purposes but can be received on request

100

85

3

166

143

161

159

4

87

4

273 people

723 people

10

48

*

28

*

46

48

46

32

38

*

3.37

3.27

3.23

41

X

2.74

3.20

*

3.32

3.25

2.92

#

29

26

first/first

second/first

third/second

fourth/third

fifth/fourth 73

#

34

eighth/third

ninth/first

#

75

67

sixth/second

twelfth/fourth2.521656

72

5

10

eleventh/third

seventh/fifth

tenth/second


