

				Fall 2010 Academic Report							
Chapter	Council	Total Membership	Spring semester 2010 members	Semester GPA	Spring 10 Sem GPA	Cumulative GPA	Spring 10 Cum. GPA	New Members	New Member Semester GPA	Community and Council Rank	Members on Deans List
Delta Sigma Theta	NPHC	3	even	3.64	-0.09	3.74	03	*	*	first/first	#
Alpha Delta Pi	Panhel	166	+12	3.36	-0.02	3.34	02	46	3.37	second/first	75
Zeta Tau Alpha	Panhel	143	+16	3.35	+.03	3.29	even	48	3.27	third/second	67
Phi Mu	Panhel	161	+21	3.34	+.01	3.31	01	46	3.23	fourth/third	72
GREEK WOMEN		723 people	SEMESTER GPA	3.33	+.03						
ALL WOMEN			SEMESTER GPA	3.3	+.01						
NON-GREEK WOMEN			SEMESTER GPA	3.29	even						
Chi Omega	Panhel	159	+17	3.29	+.01	3.27	02	48	3.20	fifth/fourth	73
Alpha Kappa Alpha	NPHC	4	-1	3.27	+.13	2.96	08	*	*	sixth/second	#
Alpha Omicron Pi	Panhel	87	+15	3.25	+.19	3.20	+.14	41	3.32	seventh/fifth	34
Kappa Alpha Psi	NPHC	4	even	3.17	۸	2.87	۸	х		eighth/third	#
Lambda Chi Alpha	IFC	28	+4	3.13	+.16	3.05	+.14	10	3.25	ninth/first	10
Pi Kappa Phi	IFC	100	+25	3.03	+.11	3	+.02	32	2.92	tenth/second	29
NON-GREEK MEN			SEMESTER GPA	3.03	even						
ALL MEN			SEMESTER GPA	3.02	+.01						
GREEK MEN		273 people	SEMESTER GPA	2.97	+.01						
Sigma Chi	IFC	85	+33	2.96	08	2.97	13	38	2.74	eleventh/third	26
Sigma Nu	IFC	56	+3	2.78	14	2.82	09	16	2.52	twelfth/fourth	5
IFC=Interfraternity Counc	il										
Panhel=Panhellenic Coun	cil										
NPHC=National Pan-Helle	nic Council Affil	iates									
^=Spring data not compu	l ted										
x=New member class not taken											
*=New member data not	computed for t	his report									
#=Members were on Dea	n's List. with sm	all membership num	bers this exact data	is redacted for	FERPA purposes	but can be recei	ved on request				